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Title: Consider recommendations regarding the Central Coast Regional Secure Community Reentry Facility
Memorandum of Understanding, which allows the County to take necessary action to complete a
condition of a previously Board adopted Resolution, and to remain compliant with conditions of the
Conditional Funding award pursuant to Assembly Bill 900 (AB 900) Construction of County Jails Grant
Proposal, as follows:

a) Approve and authorize the Chair to execute the Central Coast Regional Secure Community
Reentry Program Facility Memorandum of Understanding for a Regional Secure Community Reentry
Facility (CCRSCRF) among the Counties of San Benito, Santa Barbara, San Luis Obispo, the City of
El Paso de Robles, and the California Department of Corrections and Rehabilitation.
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Approved; Chair to ExecuteBOARD OF SUPERVISORS1/27/2009 1 Pass

Consider recommendations regarding the Central Coast Regional Secure Community Reentry Facility Memorandum
of Understanding, which allows the County to take necessary action to complete a condition of a previously Board
adopted Resolution, and to remain compliant with conditions of the Conditional Funding award pursuant to
Assembly Bill 900 (AB 900) Construction of County Jails Grant Proposal, as follows:

a) Approve and authorize the Chair to execute the Central Coast Regional Secure Community Reentry Program
Facility Memorandum of Understanding for a Regional Secure Community Reentry Facility (CCRSCRF) among the
Counties of San Benito, Santa Barbara, San Luis Obispo, the City of El Paso de Robles, and the California
Department of Corrections and Rehabilitation.
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